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Favbet League
2020/21 25th round, Match #175

Thursday, 06.05.2021, 19:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 11°C. Spectators: 365

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

14 Krynskyi Volodymyr
4 Salem Mohamed Ali
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
7 Vasin Denys
10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Bartulovich Mladen
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
28 Pavlov Vitalii
39 Balan Denys (C)
49 Sitchinava Nika
99 Kvasnyi Mykola

Substitutes
73 Malysh Artem
9 Shevtsov Illia
13 Kovalenko Illya
15 Korobenko Andrii
17 Yanakov Denis
31 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
35 Shyshka Mykhailo
45 Shchedryi Artem
47 Asmelash Hennos

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

12 Kostyk Orest
29 Remeniak Artur
22 Mahmutovic Enes (C)
2 Lobai Ivan
13 Nych Nazarii
9 Kazlauskas Donatas
27 Busko Andrii
45 Zakharkiv Yurii
96 Sabino
8 Brikner Ivan
99 Maruine Mihoubi

Substitutes
31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
15 Krushynskyi Borys
98 Semeniv Dmytro
10 Alvaro
5 Dovhyi Oleksii
25 Čirjak Frane
47 Hryso Maksym
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr
19 Renan

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Korotin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Skoblia Vitalii
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 25th round, Match #175
Thursday, 06.05.2021, 19:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 11°C. Spectators: 365

«Inhulets» Petrove 1 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
11 Bartulovich Mladen 11'

17' 13 Nych Nazarii

18' 22 Mahmutovic Enes
21 Romanchuk Oleksandr

27' 27 Busko Andrii
7 Vasin Denys

31 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 43'

45+1' 8 Brikner Ivan
25 Čirjak Frane

10 Kozak Aleksandr 45+2'

10 Kozak Aleksandr
45 Shchedryi Artem 46'

11 Bartulovich Mladen
13 Kovalenko Illya 46'

46' 27 Busko Andrii
15 Krushynskyi Borys

51' 99 Maruine Mihoubi

60' 9 Kazlauskas Donatas

67' 29 Remeniak Artur
47 Hryso Maksym

67' 45 Zakharkiv Yurii
98 Semeniv Dmytro

5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
17 Yanakov Denis 72'

49 Sitchinava Nika
9 Shevtsov Illia 75'

17 Yanakov Denis 87'

39 Balan Denys 88'

88' 25 Čirjak Frane

90+3' 21 Romanchuk Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


